FARMESACO FZC (Reg. 17295 )
For Building Materials, Plastic Products and Industrial Engineering Solutions
Instructions to Use
The Norm Fix (Heavy Duty) Chair Spacers are made of strong and durable
plastic raw material. The type of spacers which have the capacity of bearing
loads of up to 100kg are suitable for applications in slabs, beams and foun-
dations.
Address : Office #G05, LOB 115.
Hamriyah Freezone, Phase 2, Sharjah, UAE.
Contact Details
am@farmesaco.ae —- sales@farmesaco.ae —- farmesaco@gmail.com —- TEL : 00971-527265680
Item Code Cover Rebar Size Packaging
FMS-HS-25 25mm 8-32mm 500pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-30 30mm 8-32mm 500pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-40 40mm 8-32mm 500pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-50 50mm 8-32mm 300pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-60 60mm 8-32mm 250pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-75 75mm 8-32mm 200pcs/Bag
FMS-HS-100 100mm 8-32mm 200pcs/Bag
Our manufacturing units are located in two
main locations  in the Middle East and dis-
patched after completion of quality control
procedures.
HS CODE : 39259000– Buildersware Platics
Item Code and Dimensions
Our Manufacturing Unit
Raw Material Specifications
The Raw Material used in this type of plastic spacer is a recycled blend of
Polypropylene Copolymer, MOPLEN EPC-40R.